

CS (COMM) 197/2025

**M/s Northern Aromatics Pvt Ltd Vs. M/s Naturon Healthcare Ltd &
Ors.**

17.03.2026

Present: None.

Put up for preliminary submission on **28.05.2026**.

(Pulastya Pramachala)
District Judge (Commercial Court-01),
Patiala House Courts Complex,
New Delhi/17.03.2026