

CS (COMM.) 197/25

M/S NORTHERN AROMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED v. M/S
NATURON HEALTHCARE LTD AND ORS.

29.05.2026 (At 10:06 a.m.)

File is taken up today as 28.05.2026 was declared
holiday on account of "*Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid)*", vide notification
no. 77//I-G-4/Genl.-I/DHC dated 26.05.2026.

Present: None.

Put up on 17.08.2026 for further proceedings.

(Pulastya Pramachala)
District Judge (Commercial Court-01),
Patiala House Courts Complex,
New Delhi/29.05.2026